

The Cherokee Art Market is regarded as one of the finest Native American art markets in the United States. Our generous sponsors have contributed to the success of the market, and we invite you to become a part of this prestigious, exciting event as it celebrates its 19th year.

The Cherokee Art Market will draw thousands of attendees to the Tulsa area October 12 and 13, 2024. The Cherokee Art Market is an intertribal market that features an average of 150 Native American artists representing 50 different tribes across North America. As a juried art show, the Cherokee Art Market attracts the most revered Native artists, creating an excellent venue for artists to compete and broaden their experience. Not only is the world's finest Native American art for sale, the weekend's cultural demonstrations showcase various Native American artistic traditions.

The success of the Cherokee Art Market would not be possible without the support of our sponsors. We invite you to be part of this year's event, and would truly be grateful for your support.

Sponsorships are arranged in levels and come with promotional benefits for your organization. These benefits are described on the next page. Please feel free to contact us for more information. We look forward to hearing from you.

GV WADO (Thank you)

Cherokee Art Market Team cherokeeartmarket@cn-bus.com

PREMIER SPONSOR \$5,000

Six tickets to Friday night's awards reception
Opportunity to provide promotional materials at awards reception
Recognition throughout the event
100 tickets to Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour
Framed souvenir Cherokee Art Market poster
Color logo in Cherokee Art Market's program
Listing on Cherokee Art Market's website
Full-page color ad in Cherokee Art Market's program
Prominent signage during awards reception and throughout the Cherokee Art Market

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$2,750

Four tickets to Friday night's awards reception
Opportunity to provide promotional materials at awards reception
Recognition throughout the event
50 tickets to Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour
Color logo in Cherokee Art Market's program
Listing on Cherokee Art Market's website
Full-page color ad in Cherokee Art Market's program
Prominent signage during awards reception and throughout the Cherokee Art Market

GOLD SPONSOR \$2,000

Two tickets to Friday night's awards reception
Opportunity to provide promotional materials at awards reception
Recognition throughout the event
25 tickets to Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour
Color logo in Cherokee Art Market's program
Half-page color ad in Cherokee Art Market's program
Listing on Cherokee Art Market's website
Prominent signage during awards reception and throughout the Cherokee Art Market

SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000

Opportunity to provide promotional materials at awards reception
Recognition throughout the event
10 tickets to Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour
Quarter-page color ad in Cherokee Art Market's program
Color logo in Cherokee Art Market's program
Listing on Cherokee Art Market's website
Prominent signage during awards reception and throughout the Cherokee Art Market

COPPER SPONSOR \$500

Five tickets to Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour
Listing on Cherokee Art Market's website
Prominent signage during awards reception and throughout the Cherokee Art Market

FRIEND OF THE CHEROKEE ART MARKET \$100

Two tickets to the Cherokee Art Market including access to the invite-only Preview Hour Listing on the Cherokee Art Market's website



CHEROKEE ART MARKET

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Sponsorship I	aval (n	lasca chac	(ana)
Sponsorship i	Tevel (b	lease chec	K OHE)

- □ Premier Sponsor \$5,000
- □ Platinum Sponsor \$2,750
- □ Gold Sponsor \$2,000

- ☐ Silver Sponsor \$1,000
- □ Copper Sponsor \$500
- ☐ Friend of the Cherokee Art Market \$100

Business/Individual Name (exactly as you wish to be listed on the program and in publicity)

Name				
Contact person				
				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE

Company name _____

Address

City, State, Zip_____

Phone number

Fax number

Check enclosed for _____

Please make checks payable to **Cherokee Nation Businesses** and return this form to:

Cherokee Art Market Team 777 W. Cherokee St. Catoosa, OK 74015

Payment can also be accepted online at cherokeeartmarket.com or by scanning the corresponding QR code.

If you have questions, please contact the Cherokee Art Market Team by email at cherokeeartmarket@cn-bus.com.





DhCWY JOCGOWOLOY OOLOOT

CHEROKEE ART MARKET

October 12 - 13 | 10 AM - 5 PM

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Tulsa | Sequoyah Convention Center